FOR INFORMATION ONLY
             Typical Performance
EXS210090-00
(EXS0840-050-15-0204131)
ASE Power&Voltage vs Current
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
0 30 60 90 120 150 180
Current (mA)
AS
E
Po
we
r (
m
W
)
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
Vo
lta
ge
 (V
)
ASE Spectrum
-40.0
-35.0
-30.0
-25.0
-20.0
-15.0
-10.0
-5.0
0.0
5.0
800 820 840 860 880 900
Wavelength (nm)
Po
we
r (
dB
m
/0
.0
5n
m
)
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2
AS
E
Po
we
r (
lin
.a
.u
.)
ASE Power vs Monitor PD Current
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
0 900 1800 2700 3600 4500 5400
MPD Current (uA)
AS
E
Po
w
er
 (m
W
)
Coherence Function
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
0.0 5.0 10.0 15.0
Relative Position (mm)
R
el
at
iv
e
Po
w
er
 (d
B)
 Max. Power: 17.02 mW Date:  28.06.2017, Time:  16:27:25
 Mean WL: 842.3 nm Tdevice:  25.03 °C, Tcase:  25.05 °C
 3-dB Center WL: 841.0 nm ITEC:  0.09 A, VTEC:  0.24 V
 3-dB BW: 47.8 nm Iop:  180.0 mA (@  2.10 V)
10-dB Center WL: 843.2 nm
10-dB BW: 61.8 nm
ASE Ripple: 0.029 dB
 MPD Current @ Iop: 5325 PA
Coherence length: 12.0 Pm
2nd Peak Suppression: 36.3 dB (@ 0.6 mm offset)
EXALOS AG
Wagistrasse 21
CH-8952 Schlieren, Switzerland
Tel. +41 43 444 60 90
Fax +41 43 444 60 99